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Brown Act Committee 

2023-2024 
 

 
Tracy M. Noonan, Committee Chair* 
City Attorney, Thousand Oaks 
2100 Thousand Oaks Blvd. 
Thousand Oaks, CA 91362 
805-449-2170 
TNoonan@toaks.org  

 
Brent Richardson* 
Liebert Cassidy Whitmore 
5250 N. Palm Avenue, Suite 310 
Fresno, CA 93704 
559-256-7811  
brichardson@lcwlegal.com  

 
Cara Silver* 
Town Attorney, Portola Valley 
Jorgenson, Siegel, McClure & Flegel 
1100 Alma Street, Suite 210 
Menlo Park, CA 94025 
650-324-9300 
ces@jsmf.com 
 

 
Christopher Diaz* 
City Attorney, Colma and Hillsborough  
Best Best & Krieger LLP 
2001 North Main St., Suite 390 
Walnut Creek, CA  94596  
925-977-3309  
christopher.diaz@bbklaw.com  

 
Amy Ackerman** 
Town Attorney, Corte Madera 
City Attorney, Belvedere 
Renne Public Law Group 
350 Sansome Street, Suite 300 
San Francisco, CA 94104 
707-387-1542, Ext. 72425 
aackerman@publiclawgroup.com 
 
 

 
Osa Wolff* 
City Attorney, Orinda 
Shute Mihaly & Weinberger LLP 
396 Hayes Street  
San Francisco, CA 94102 
415-552-7272 
wolff@smwlaw.com  
 

 
Frank A. Splendorio*    
City Attorney, Atwater and Plymoth 
Best Best & Krieger LLP 
500 Capitol Mall, Suite 1700 
Sacramento, CA 95814 
916-325-4000 
frank.splendorio@bbklaw.com  
 
 

 
Robert Schultz** 
Attorney 
1326 Alder Street  
San Luis Obispo CA 93401 
805-550-3588 
attorneyinslo@gmail.com 
 

 
Javan N. Rad** 
Chief Assistant City Attorney, Pasadena 
100 N. Garfield Avenue, Room N-210 
Pasadena, CA 91101 
626-744-4141 
jrad@cityofpasadena.net  
 

 
Sheri Damon** 
City Attorney, Seaside 
440 Harcourt Ave. 
Seaside, CA 93955 
831-899-6890   
sdamon@ci.seaside.ca.us 
 

 
Megan J. Marevich**  
Assistant City Attorney, Mountain View 
500 Castro Street 
Mountain View, CA 94041 
650-903-6496 
Megan.Marevich@mountainview.gov 
 

 
Sujata Reuter** 
Chief Assistant City Attorney, Santa Clara 
1500 Warburton Avenue 
Santa Clara, CA 95050 
408-615.2233 
SReuter@SantaClaraCA.gov 
 
 

Cal Cities Staff 
 
Sheri Chapman. General Counsel 
Email:  schapman@calcities.org  
916-658-8267 
 
Corrie Manning. Of Counsel 
Email:  cmanning@calcities.org  
 
Janet Leonard, Executive Assistant, Legal Services 
Email:  jleonard@calcities.org  
916-658-8276 

 
 
 
 

City Attorneys Department Officer Liaison 
 
Prasanna W. Rasiah 
2nd Vice President, City Attorneys Department  
City Attorney, San Mateo   
330 W. 20th Ave. 
San Mateo, CA 94403  
650-522-7022 
prasiah@cityofsanmateo.org 
 

 

League of California Cities 
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